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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2017-11-18 - 9:25 Wyniki Eliminacje
REK. POL Open 58.41 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra 02305 Lublin 2015-12-19
REK. POL 14 1:04.76 PORZELSKA, Anna 00104 Gorzow Wlkp. 2009-01-18
REK. POL 15 1:03.41 BARANOWSKA, Magdalena 01310 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-29
REK. POL 16 1:01.95 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Leszno 2003-11-28
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. IPS 50m 100m

Open

1. KRAMER, Aleksandra 02 TP Zielona Góra 1:06.20 627 31.35 34.85
2. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.69 613 31.10 35.59
3. MOŻDŻAN, Milena 03 Uks Shark Rudna 1:07.30 597 31.74 35.56
4. CICHOWSKA, Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:07.52 591 32.35 35.17
5. SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.1:07.62 588 31.66 35.96
6. OKAJ, Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:07.89 581 32.01 35.88
7. PRZYBYSZ, Olga 01 Uks Orka Lubań 1:07.91 581 32.37 35.54
8. PISKORZ, Aleksandra SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.46 567 32.15 36.31
9. PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 1:08.51 565 31.14 37.37

10. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 1:09.19 549 31.81 37.38
11. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.22 548 33.42 35.80
12. KRUPA, Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:09.55 540 31.66 37.89
13. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 Uks Shark Rudna 1:10.30 523 32.17 38.13
14. ZDANOWICZ, Hanna 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:10.98 508 33.42 37.56
15. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:11.23 503 33.86 37.37
16. DOMŻOL, Zuzanna 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:11.54 497 33.07 38.47
17. BOROWIAK, Justyna 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:12.43 478 33.89 38.54
18. SZYMAŃSKA, Wiktoria 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:12.48 477 34.23 38.25

NOWAKOWSKA, Marta 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.48 477 32.67 39.81
20. WĘCLEWSKA, Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.53 476 33.62 38.91
21. SZARCZYŃSKA, Zuzanna 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.54 476 33.79 38.75
22. MACIOŁA, Maja 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:12.68 474 32.82 39.86
23. WOŹNIAK, Paulina 92 Ksi Start Szczecin 1:13.13 465 948 34.46 38.67
24. WOJAKIEWICZ, Matylda 03 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1:13.29 462 34.37 38.92

SKRZYPIEC, Nika 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:13.29 462 34.72 38.57
26. SIKORSKA, Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:13.39 460 33.59 39.80
27. OLIWA, Laura 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:13.56 457 32.55 41.01
28. AMEREK, Daria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:13.57 457 33.85 39.72
29. STRUŻYK, Karolina 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:14.73 436 34.67 40.06
30. KICIŃSKA, Anna 04 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:14.91 432 33.72 41.19
31. ADAMCZEWSKA, Zuzanna 04 MKS Piast Głogów 1:15.25 427 35.38 39.87
32. WOJNAR, Karolina 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:15.36 425 35.49 39.87
33. DESZCZKA, Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.38 424 35.30 40.08
34. DĄBROWSKA, Dominika 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:15.69 419 37.25 38.44
35. KULETA, Julia 03 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 1:15.70 419 34.95 40.75
36. LATO, Karolina 03 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:15.81 417 35.98 39.83
37. BUGAŁA, Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:15.92 415 34.52 41.40
38. ŻELAZKO, Emilia 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:16.14 412 35.54 40.60
39. POPŁAWSKA, Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 1:16.42 407 36.13 40.29
40. KOWALSKA, Jessica 04 Klub Pływacki Harpun Osiecznic1:16.98 398 35.41 41.57
41. SZCZĘCH, Emilia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:18.43 377 36.45 41.98
42. TRACZUK, Katarzyna 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:18.55 375 35.64 42.91
43. KACZMAREK, Julianna 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 1:19.11 367 38.36 40.75
44. HARTLIŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:19.14 367 36.07 43.07
45. KRAWIEC, Laura 03 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1:19.51 362 35.70 43.81
46. JONCZYK, Alicja 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:19.81 358 35.61 44.20
47. JAROCKA, Kamila 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:19.99 355 36.48 43.51
48. PYTLIK, Maria 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 1:20.13 353 37.38 42.75
49. ŚMIECHOWSKA, Maria 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:21.56 335 38.44 43.12
50. CZARNECKA, Aleksandra 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:21.68 333 37.28 44.40
51. CHOJCAN, Maria 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:23.28 315 39.62 43.66
52. WASYLISZYN, Julia 04 Klub Pływacki Harpun Osiecznic1:25.13 294 39.37 45.76
53. MENDEL, Kamila 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:27.73 269 40.42 47.31
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IPS - HANDICAP

1. WOŹNIAK, Paulina 92 Ksi Start Szczecin 1:13.13 465 948 34.46 38.67

Rocznik 2001

1. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.69 613 31.10 35.59
2. CICHOWSKA, Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:07.52 591 32.35 35.17
3. SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.1:07.62 588 31.66 35.96
4. PRZYBYSZ, Olga 01 Uks Orka Lubań 1:07.91 581 32.37 35.54
5. PISKORZ, Aleksandra SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.46 567 32.15 36.31
6. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:11.23 503 33.86 37.37
7. DESZCZKA, Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.38 424 35.30 40.08
8. HARTLIŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:19.14 367 36.07 43.07

Rocznik 2002

1. KRAMER, Aleksandra 02 TP Zielona Góra 1:06.20 627 31.35 34.85
2. OKAJ, Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:07.89 581 32.01 35.88
3. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 Uks Shark Rudna 1:10.30 523 32.17 38.13
4. ZDANOWICZ, Hanna 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 1:10.98 508 33.42 37.56
5. DOMŻOL, Zuzanna 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:11.54 497 33.07 38.47
6. SZYMAŃSKA, Wiktoria 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:12.48 477 34.23 38.25
7. AMEREK, Daria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:13.57 457 33.85 39.72
8. BUGAŁA, Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:15.92 415 34.52 41.40
9. POPŁAWSKA, Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 1:16.42 407 36.13 40.29

Rocznik 2003

1. MOŻDŻAN, Milena 03 Uks Shark Rudna 1:07.30 597 31.74 35.56
2. PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 1:08.51 565 31.14 37.37
3. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 1:09.19 549 31.81 37.38
4. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.22 548 33.42 35.80
5. NOWAKOWSKA, Marta 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.48 477 32.67 39.81
6. WĘCLEWSKA, Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.53 476 33.62 38.91
7. SZARCZYŃSKA, Zuzanna 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.54 476 33.79 38.75
8. MACIOŁA, Maja 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:12.68 474 32.82 39.86
9. WOJAKIEWICZ, Matylda 03 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1:13.29 462 34.37 38.92

SKRZYPIEC, Nika 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:13.29 462 34.72 38.57
11. OLIWA, Laura 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:13.56 457 32.55 41.01
12. WOJNAR, Karolina 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:15.36 425 35.49 39.87
13. DĄBROWSKA, Dominika 03 Znicz Koszalin 1:15.69 419 37.25 38.44
14. KULETA, Julia 03 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 1:15.70 419 34.95 40.75
15. LATO, Karolina 03 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:15.81 417 35.98 39.83
16. ŻELAZKO, Emilia 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:16.14 412 35.54 40.60
17. SZCZĘCH, Emilia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:18.43 377 36.45 41.98
18. TRACZUK, Katarzyna 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:18.55 375 35.64 42.91
19. KACZMAREK, Julianna 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 1:19.11 367 38.36 40.75
20. KRAWIEC, Laura 03 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1:19.51 362 35.70 43.81
21. JONCZYK, Alicja 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:19.81 358 35.61 44.20
22. JAROCKA, Kamila 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:19.99 355 36.48 43.51
23. PYTLIK, Maria 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 1:20.13 353 37.38 42.75
24. ŚMIECHOWSKA, Maria 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:21.56 335 38.44 43.12
25. CZARNECKA, Aleksandra 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:21.68 333 37.28 44.40
26. CHOJCAN, Maria 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:23.28 315 39.62 43.66
27. MENDEL, Kamila 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:27.73 269 40.42 47.31
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Rocznik 2004

1. KRUPA, Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:09.55 540 31.66 37.89
2. BOROWIAK, Justyna 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:12.43 478 33.89 38.54
3. SIKORSKA, Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:13.39 460 33.59 39.80
4. STRUŻYK, Karolina 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:14.73 436 34.67 40.06
5. KICIŃSKA, Anna 04 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:14.91 432 33.72 41.19
6. ADAMCZEWSKA, Zuzanna 04 MKS Piast Głogów 1:15.25 427 35.38 39.87
7. KOWALSKA, Jessica 04 Klub Pływacki Harpun Osiecznic1:16.98 398 35.41 41.57
8. WASYLISZYN, Julia 04 Klub Pływacki Harpun Osiecznic1:25.13 294 39.37 45.76


